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女女女女女女女女 2012 年年年年年年年年 - 100米米米米 (初初初初初初初初)

1 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 郭郭郭 17.62"9282 - 7

2 YU KA WING 余余余 19.12"9431 - 5

3 CHOW WAN HEI 周周周 19.36"9231 - 6

4 KWOK KIU SUM 郭郭郭 19.78"9271 - 7

5 CHAN CHI CHING 陳陳陳 19.85"9172 - 4

6 LAU YAN CHING 劉劉劉 20.44"9301 - 3

7 LEUNG TIN YAU 梁梁梁 21.13"9351 - 8

8 HUI WING NI 許余許 22.85"9242 - 5

9 WONG SARINA 王王余 24.03"9412 - 6

10 HUI WING YI 許余許 24.15"9251 - 4

KU FUK CHUN CHLOE 古古古 DNS9262 - 8

LAU TSZ CHING ELYSE 劉劉陳 DNS9291 - 2

LEE LEEANNE 李李 DNS9322 - 3
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女女女女女女女女 2012 年年年年年年年年 - 100米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 郭郭郭 17.92"9281 - 5

2 YU KA WING 余余余 18.93"9431 - 6

3 KWOK KIU SUM 郭郭郭 19.45"9271 - 4

4 CHOW WAN HEI 周周周 19.93"9231 - 3 19.925"

5 CHAN CHI CHING 陳陳陳 19.93"9171 - 8 19.929"

6 LAU YAN CHING 劉劉劉 21.05"9301 - 7

7 HUI WING NI 許余許 21.25"9241 - 1

8 LEUNG TIN YAU 梁梁梁 22.23"9351 - 2
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女女女女女女女女 2012 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (初初初初初初初初)

1 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 郭郭郭 10.66"9281 - 6

2 KWOK KIU SUM 郭郭郭 11.41"9273 - 7

3 WONG PUI YIU MOLICO 黃黃黃 11.42"9403 - 3

4 LOURDES TSAI 柴柴柴 11.77"9361 - 4

5 CHOW WAN HEI 周周周 11.97"9231 - 7

6 LAU YAN CHING 劉劉劉 12.00"9304 - 6

7 LEUNG TIN YAU 梁梁梁 12.34"9352 - 6

8 NG TSZ YIN EVELYN 吳劉吳 12.41"9373 - 6 12.405"

9 CHAN LOIS JO 陳陳陳 12.41"9183 - 5 12.406"

10 HUI WING YI 許余許 12.68"9251 - 3

11 HUI WING NI 許余許 12.69"9243 - 4

12 LAU TSZ CHING ELYSE 劉劉陳 12.72"9292 - 5

13 CHIU HEI YU HELIA 趙趙趙 12.75"9202 - 4

14 TSANG WAI TING 曾曾曾 12.80"9382 - 8

15 LEE SHING HEI 李李李 12.82"9333 - 8

16 CHOW SZE YUI 周周周 12.90"9221 - 5

17 WONG PUI NGA 黃黃黃 12.93"9394 - 4

18 YUNG KA CHING 翁余陳 13.05"9442 - 3

19 WONG SARINA 王王余 13.30"9414 - 5

20 LEE YEE SHUN MEGAN 李李李 13.32"9342 - 7

21 CHAN TSOI YIU 陳陳黃 13.46"9191 - 8

22 LEE HOI CHING 李李劉 14.12"9314 - 7

23 KU FUK CHUN CHLOE 古古古 14.31"9261 - 2

24 CHAN SUET LING 陳王陳 14.46"11044 - 8

CHONG MAN SHUN 莊莊莊 DNS9214 - 3
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女女女女女女女女 2012 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 郭郭郭 10.94"9281 - 4

2 WONG PUI YIU MOLICO 黃黃黃 11.47"9401 - 5

3 CHOW WAN HEI 周周周 11.95"9231 - 7

4 KWOK KIU SUM 郭郭郭 11.97"9271 - 3

5 LOURDES TSAI
柴柴柴 12.04"9361 - 6

6 LAU YAN CHING 劉劉劉 12.36"9301 - 8
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7 LEUNG TIN YAU 梁梁梁 12.67"9351 - 1

8 NG TSZ YIN EVELYN 吳劉吳 12.76"9371 - 2
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女女女女女女女女 2012 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 障障障障障障障障初初初初 (決決決決初初初初)

1 CHOW WAN HEI 周周周 11.91"9231 - 4

2 YU KA WING 余余余 11.99"9431 - 3

3 CHAN LOIS JO 陳陳陳 12.83"9182 - 4

4 NG TSZ YIN EVELYN 吳劉吳 12.87"9372 - 3

5 LAU YAN CHING 劉劉劉 13.15"9301 - 6

6 LOURDES TSAI 柴柴柴 13.22"9361 - 7

7 LEE YEE SHUN MEGAN 李李李 14.15"9341 - 8

8 YIP MAGDALENE NGA YU 葉黃葉 14.25"9422 - 6

9 WONG SARINA 王王余 14.56"9412 - 7

10 CHOW SZE YUI 周周周 14.91"9222 - 5

11 LEE LEEANNE 李李 15.30"9321 - 5

12 CHAN SUET LING 陳王陳 15.72"11042 - 8
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女女女女女女女女 2012 年年年年年年年年 - 立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立 (決決決決初初初初)

1 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 郭郭郭 1.60 m.9281 - 10

2 CHAN CHI CHING 陳陳陳 1.51 m.9171 - 5

3 CHAN LOIS JO 陳陳陳 1.47 m.9181 - 9

4 WONG SARINA 王王余 1.38 m.9411 - 8

5 CHOW WAN HEI 周周周 1.27 m.9231 - 3

6 YIP MAGDALENE NGA YU 葉黃葉 1.22 m.9421 - 6

7 CHOW SZE YUI 周周周 1.16 m.9221 - 4

8 LEE HOI CHING 李李劉 1.10 m.9311 - 2

9 LEE LEEANNE 李李 1.09 m.9321 - 1

10 YUNG KA CHING 翁余陳 1.09 m.9441 - 7
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女女女女女女女女 2012 年年年年年年年年 - 擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲 (決決決決初初初初)

1 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 郭郭郭 8.41 m.9281 - 6

2 HUI WING NI 許余許 7.60 m.9241 - 2

3 HUI WING YI 許余許 7.47 m.9251 - 4

4 CHAN SUET LING 陳王陳 7.32 m.11041 - 14

5 WONG PUI YIU MOLICO 黃黃黃 7.30 m.9401 - 10

6 TSANG WAI TING 曾曾曾 6.93 m.9381 - 13

7 CHAN LOIS JO 陳陳陳 6.90 m.9181 - 5

8 LEE HOI CHING 李李劉 6.82 m.9311 - 9

9 YIP MAGDALENE NGA YU 葉黃葉 6.34 m.9421 - 12

10 LEE YEE SHUN MEGAN 李李李 6.17 m.9341 - 8

11 YUNG KA CHING 翁余陳 5.50 m.9441 - 11

12 LEE SHING HEI 李李李 5.48 m.9331 - 1

13 WONG SARINA 王王余 4.97 m.9411 - 7

CHONG MAN SHUN 莊莊莊 DNS9211 - 3
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